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l:l Monday (June 6th) Tuesday

8:45-10:15
10:15-10:45

10:45-12:15
12:15-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:30
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X
X
X
X

Check-in
Check-in
Dinner
Evening event

Introductions
Coffee break
Efficiency and Measurements and

Reproducibiltiy talks
Lunch

Break

Structured Breakout
Coffee Break
Structured Breakout
Dinner

Evening event

Wednesday

Equity: talks
Coffee break

Equity: panel

Group photo, then Lunch
Break

Outing

Outing

Outing

Outing

Evening event

Thursday

Unstructured Breakout
Coffee break

Unstructured Breakout
Lunch

Break

Structured Breakout
Coffee Break
Structured Breakout
Dinner

Evening event

Friday

Final breakouts - discuss
next steps within each
breakout individually

Coffee break

Summary - next steps for
the whole group

Lunch

X

X X X X



