	Α	В	С	D	E	F
1		Monday (June 6th)	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
2	8:45-10:15	x	Introductions	Equity: talks	Unstructured Breakout	Final breakouts - discuss next steps within each breakout individually
3	10:15-10:45	x	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
4	10:45-12:15	x	Efficiency and Measurements and Reproducibiltiy talks	Equity: panel	Unstructured Breakout	Summary - next steps for the whole group
5	12:15-13:00	x	Lunch	Group photo, then Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
6	13:00-14:00	x	Break	Break	Break	x
7	14:00-15:30	x	Structured Breakout	Outing	Structured Breakout	X
8	15:30-16:00	Check-in	Coffee Break	Outing	Coffee Break	x
9	16:00-18:00	Check-in	Structured Breakout	Outing	Structured Breakout	X
10	18:00-19:00	Dinner	Dinner	Outing	Dinner	x
11	19:30	Evening event	Evening event	Evening event	Evening event	